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PRODUCT INFORMATION 

MR2 



MR2 

COLOR 
&TRIM 

rn~~ 

@TOYOTA 

EXTERIOR 

Super White 

Steel Mist Gray 

Black 

Super Red 

Solar Yellow* 

Dark Emerald Pearl* 

Tropical Blue Metallic* 

Notes: 
*New for 1994 
(I) Optional 

CODE 

(040) 

(187) 

(202) 

(3E5) 

(576) 

(6Ml) 

(8B6) 

INTERIOR 

Black 
Black/lvory2 

Black 

Black 
Black/Ivory 2 

Black 
Black/Ivory 2 

Black 

Black 
Black/Ivory 2 

Black 

CODE CLOTH * LEATHER 1 
TURBO 

BODYSIDE MOLDING 

(22) ................... • ........ .............. • ............. .. ... .. Light Silver Metallic .... .. 
(01) ............... .......... .. .................. • .................... Light Silver Metallic .... .. 

(22) ................... • ........ .............. • .................... Dark Gray Metallic .... .... . 

(22) ................... • ...................... • .. .................. Dark Gray Metallic .. .. .... . 
(01) ...................................... .. ..... • .................... Dark Gray Metallic ........ . 

(22) ................... • .............. ...... .. • .................... Dark Red Metallic ...... .. .. 
(01) .. .. .. .. .. .. .... .. .. .. .... ...... .. .. .. .... ... • .................... Dark Red Metallic ...... .. .. 

(22) ............ .... ... • ...................... • .............. .. .... Dark Gray Metallic .. .. .... . 

(22) ............ .. ..... • ...................... • ........ ............ Dark Emerald Metallic .. 
(01) ............ ...... ........................... • ........ ........ .... Dark Emerald Metallic .. 

(22) ................... • ...................... • .................... Blue Metallic ................ . 

(2) Black/Ivory interior includes: Ivory leather-trimmed seats, door panel inserts, headl iner, sunvisors, carpeting; Black door panels, 1/P, center console, 3-compartment center 
console box 
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1~~4 MR2 

EXTERIOR CODE INTERIOR CODE CLOTH* LEATHERi 

Super White (040) Black (22) ........... • ................ • ...... . 
Black/lvory2 (01) ............................... • ...... . 

Steel Mist Gray (187) Black (22) ........ ... • ................ • ...... . 

Black (202) Black (22) ...... ..... • ................ • ...... . 
Black/lvory2 (01) ............................... • ...... . 

Super Red (3E5) Black (22) ........... • ...... .. ........ • ...... . 
Black/lvory2 (01) ............................... • ...... . 

Solar Yellow* (576) Black (22) ........... • ................ • ...... . 

Dark Emerald Pearl* (6Ml) Black (22) ........... • ................ • .... .. . 

Tropical Blue Metallic* (8B6) 

Notes: 
*New for 1994 
(I) Optional 

Black/lvory2 (01) .............. ................. • ...... . 

Black (22) ........... • ................ • ...... . 

(2) Black/Ivory interior includes: Ivory leather-trimmed seats, door panel inserts, headliner, 
sunvisors, carpeting; Black door panels, 1/P, center console, 3-compartment center 
console box 
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